
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/06; Name= STRAIN
CONSTRUCTION INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199306250001
85931

06/25/1993
09:10:07

STRAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

16 128 199210160002
37741

Lot#:4 Blk:8
Book:16
Pg:128
Desc:1992-
23774

199306220001
82141

06/22/1993
02:07:26

STRAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

16 128 199210160002
37741

Lot#:4 Blk:8
Book:16
Pg:128
Desc:1992-
23774

199306240001
85191

06/24/1993
01:38:21

STRAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

16 128 Lot#:2 Blk:8
Book:16
Pg:128

199306020001
58681

06/02/1993
03:20:25

STRAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor DEEDS STRAIN
HOMES INC

14 105 Lot#:45
Book:14
Pg:105


