Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/06; Name= STRAIN CONSTRUCTION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306250001 85931	06/25/1993 09:10:07	STRAIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			16	128	37741	Lot#:4 Blk:8 Book:16 Pg:128 Desc:1992- 23774
199306220001 82141	06/22/1993 02:07:26	STRAIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			16	128	199210160002 37741	Lot#:4 Blk:8 Book:16 Pg:128 Desc:1992- 23774
199306240001 85191		STRAIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			16	128		Lot#:2 Blk:8 Book:16 Pg:128
199306020001 58681	06/02/1993 03:20:25	STRAIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	DEEDS	STRAIN HOMES INC			14	105		Lot#:45 Book:14 Pg:105